
Commitments
Name Booking Datetime DOB Gender Brought in By
ARNETT, JARRED STEVEN 3/12/2026 12:35:00 AM 11/18/1979 MALE GJ201010 - ALBRIGHT, ALEC

2190 1/2 MCKINLEY DR GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81507
Charge Description

State     13B   18-3-204 M1 ASSAULT IN THE THIRD DEGREE
CALLAN, MICHAEL JOHN 3/12/2026 11:39:00 AM 07/12/1991 MALE MC004193 - WORLEY, BRANDON DAVID

875 MAIN ST Apt. 216 GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     370   18-6-403(5)(a) F3 SEXUAL EXPLOITATION OF A CHILD-CAUSES/INDUCES/ETC
State     90Z   18-3-306(3) F4 INTERNET LURING OF A CHILD / INTENT OF SEXUAL CONTACT / EXPOLOITATION
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COLAVITO, ALICIA ABBEY 3/12/2026 12:38:00 PM 01/11/1991 FEMALE GJ013266 - RAPP, TAYLOR

 200 S ELM ST CORTEZ, CO 81321
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-19-123#A FUGITIVE OTHER JURISDICTION WARRANT
State     35B   18-18-428 DPO POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
State     23H   18-4-401(1),(2.5) 
F6

THEFT OF A FIREARM

State     23F   18-4-401(1)(2)(f) F6 THEFT-$2,000-$5,000 - FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
State     90J   18-4-502 (1)(b) M1 1ST DEGREE CRIMINAL TRESPASS W/INTENT TO COMMIT CRIME

HUEY, PHILLIP JERMONE 3/12/2026 9:27:00 AM 09/17/1981 MALE MC001940 - NELSON, LAWRENCE JOHN

2852 ELM AVE GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
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LEEPER, DENNIS LEROY 3/12/2026 12:50:00 PM 07/14/1971 MALE MC005210 - LIEDY, SAVANNA KATHRYN

 HOMELESS CLIFTON, CO 81520
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-19-123#A FUGITIVE OTHER JURISDICTION WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 F FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 F FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT

MEADOWS, KEVIN BRENT 3/12/2026 4:22:00 PM 12/07/1978 MALE MC003065 - BLEVINS, MICHAEL WILLIAM

1806 RIDGE DR GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81506
Charge Description

State     90J   18-4-503(1)(a) PO 2ND DEG CRIMINAL TRESPASS ENCLOSED/FENCED PROPERTY
State     23D   18-4-401(1)(2)(f) F6 THEFT-$2,000-$5,000 - FROM BUILDING
State     290   18-4-501(4)(f) F4 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF $20,000 OR MORE, LESS THAN $100,000 
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MURRY, ELIJIAH SAGE 3/12/2026 7:45:00 PM 10/05/2001 MALE MC004745 - URBIN, KRISTOPHER PAUL

569 29 1/2 RD GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
QUINTANA, CODY RAY 3/12/2026 3:30:00 AM 08/15/1992 MALE MC004618 - NEQUETTE, DAKOTA JAMES

3232 E 1/2 RD CLIFTON, CO 81520
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 F FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
ROBLES, DANIELA LORENA 3/12/2026 8:55:00 AM 01/10/1993 FEMALE MC001940 - NELSON, LAWRENCE JOHN

2929 PAULA LN Apt. J5 GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
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WALKER, VALENCIA TASHAY 3/12/2026 1:15:00 PM 12/03/2003 FEMALE GJ013008 - WIENS, TYLER

 3306 PINE ST DALLAS, TX 75215
Charge Description

State     90Z   18-8-610(1)(a),(3)
(a) F6

TAMPERING WITH PHYSICAL EVIDENCE - DESTROY

State     23H   18-4-401(1)(2)(h) 
F4

THEFT-$20,000-$100,000 - ALL OTHER

State     23H   18-4-401(1)(2)(g) 
F5

THEFT-$5,000-$20,000 - ALL OTHER

State     23H   18-4-401(1)(2)(g) 
F5

THEFT-$5,000-$20,000 - ALL OTHER

State     23H   18-4-401(1)(2)(f) F6 THEFT-$2,000-$5,000 - ALL OTHER
State     23H   18-4-401(1)(2)(f) F6 THEFT-$2,000-$5,000 - ALL OTHER
State     26A   18-5-902 (1)(c) F4 FRAUD-IDENTITY THEFT- WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD
State     250   18-5-105 F6 CRIMINAL POSSESSION OF A FORGED INSTRUMENT
State     250   18-5-102(1)(c) F6 FORGERY CHECK/COMMERCIAL INSTRUMENT
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